
PARTNO NSN ITEM_NAME

13120 6615-01-213-9126 RATE GYRO

37436 1650-01-096-1034 VALVE, SHUTOFF

52900 1560-01-082-9196 VALVE ASSY, AUXILIAR

57940 1650-01-337-7353 VALVE ASSEMBLY,  HYDRAULIC, AIRCRAFT

0204-0004 1650-01-250-3767 ACCUMULATOR, PNEUMATIC

100-601572-000 6620-01-337-5630 CONVERER, SIGNAL DATA

101-384074-7 6610-01-493-4882 MAX ALLOW AIRSPEED

101450-31243 6610-00-176-9314 PRESSURE ALTIMETER

104030-2 2910-01-111-0160 PUMP, FUEL, METERING AND DISTRIBUTING

10450-31327 6610-01-091-3702 ALTIMETER PRESSURE

109692-1 5930-01-116-5267 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

110418-1 2925-01-057-6993 IGNITION EXCITER

115352-2 2925-01-115-8072 IGNITION CABLE

116305-302 2835-01-369-2818 POWER UNIT, GAS TURBINE ENGINE

116781-2 2990-01-109-8155 MAGNETIC SENSOR

163290-100 2995-01-169-5291 CONTROL UNIT, APU

164682-101 5995-01-109-7363 HARNESS ASSY

181951-8 1680-01-188-8208 SERVO, ROLL TRIM

21B17-55-C 6110-01-224-6954 CONTROL UNIT, GENERA

2227000-15 1650-01-335-9729 SERVOVALVE, HYDRAULIC

2227000-17 1650-01-305-6954 SERVOCYLINDER

2311M-93-1 6105-01-105-6529 MOTOR,ALTERNATING C

274000-1021 1650-01-146-0879 SERVOMECHANISM, HYDRAULIC/PNEUMATIC, AIRCRAFT

274000-1030 1650-01-330-4872 SERVOCYLINDER

274000-1031 1650-01-143-1226 SERVO ASSY, PRIMARY

274040-133 1650-01-137-3906 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY,  ACTUATING, LINEAR

274040-135 1650-01-197-0031 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY,  ACTUATING, LINEAR

274040-139 1650-01-180-7721 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY,  ACTUATING, LINEAR

274600-1045 1650-01-140-0967 SERVO ASSY, COLL

274600-1047 1650-01-143-1227 SERVOCYLINDER ASSEMBLY, HYDRAULIC

274640-1035 1650-01-156-8519 ACTUATOR ASSY, BOOST

28B262-35-C 6115-01-252-0367 GENERATOR, ALTERNATING CURRENT

28B302-8-DM 6115-01-114-9696 GENERATOR,ALTERNATI

30260-1164 6610-01-164-4329 INDICATOR, VERTICAL VELOCITY

30260-2159 6610-01-100-8128 INDICATOR, VERTICAL VELOCITY

3197170-2 1650-01-084-3096 ACCUMULATOR, HYDRAULIC

3197170-5 1650-01-222-4316 ACCUMULATOR, HYDRAULIC

3213850-3-1 4810-01-102-2473 VALVE, SOLENOID

3214072-3 2995-01-159-4660 VALVE, MODULATING

3505300-6-1 2995-01-208-7809 STARTER ENGINE

3505300-9-1 2995-01-320-1315 STARTER, ENGINE, GAS TURBINE

3809487-1 6610-01-175-9045 INDICATOR, STABILIZATION DATA

42806-0 COMPRESSOR SEAL PLATE ASSY

45-0190-7 6220-01-105-6582 LIGHT, LANDING, AIRCRAFT

4730-20D 1650-01-100-1958 MOTOR-PUMP, HYDRAULIC

4730-20E 1650-01-224-6682 MOTOR-PUMP, HYDRAULIC

501-1712-03 6130-01-506-2360 POWER SUPPLY
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52900-2 1560-01-399-5104 VALVE ASSY, AUXILIAR

52E15-1 4140-01-329-3428 FAN, VANEAXIAL

53023-06 4320-01-207-7228 PUMP, HYDRAULIC

60-2977-5 6130-01-211-6790 POWER SUPPLY

60900-11 1650-01-162-5035 SERVOVALVE, HYDRAULIC

60E97-1 4140-01-455-7312 FAN, VANEAXIAL

622-6321-001 5821-01-203-3480 RECEIVER-TRANSMITTER, RADIO

67WB200-3 4320-00-289-8605 PUMP HYDRAULIC

7000-5594 4140-01-418-9453 FAN, VANEAXIAL

70303-03001-109 2995-01-169-5291 CONTROL UNIT, APU

70306-02107-104 4810-01-102-2473 VALVE, SOLENOID

70306-10000 2995-01-208-7809 STARTER, ENGINE, GAS TURBINE

70306-10012-105 2995-01-159-4660 VALVE, MODULATING

70309-02106-102 4140-01-253-0372 FAN, VANEAXIAL

70309-02106-103 4140-01-455-7312 FAN, VANEAXIAL

70351-08001-046 1615-01-230-6218 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-08001-047 1615-01-241-6110 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-08001-050 1615-01-527-8175 GEARBOX, ACCESSORY DRIVE, TURBINE ENGINE

70351-08080-043 1615-01-078-5718 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-08080-045 1615-01-383-8992 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-08100 1615-01-375-5846 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-08100-053 1615-01-076-1260 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL

70351-08100-054 1615-01-105-1450 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL

70351-08100-055 1615-01-129-7330 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL

70351-08100-057 1615-01-134-7274 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL

70351-08100-070 1615-01-316-2659 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-08100-071 1615-01-375-5846 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-08100-072 1615-01-375-5847 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-08100-073 1615-01-413-7786 TRANSMISSION, HELICO

70351-08100-075 1615-01-503-3114 TRANSMISSION, HELICO

70351-48100-041 1615-01-305-2375 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70351-48100-042 1615-01-538-9786 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70357-06300-042 1615-01-074-5152 GEAR BOX ASSEMBLY

70358-06600 1615-01-376-5089 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70358-06600-042 1615-01-102-6052 GEAR BOX ASSY, TAIL

70358-06600-043 1615-01-105-1510 GEARBOX ASSEMBLY, TA

70358-06600-044 1615-01-280-4444 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70358-06600-046 1615-01-376-5089 TRANSMISSION, MECHANICAL, HELICOPTER

70361-03005-106 4140-01-266-4519 FAN, VANEAXIAL

70361-03005-107 4140-01-329-3428 FAN, VANEAXIAL

70400-02260-117 1680-01-169-0858 ACTUATOR, ELECTRO-MECHANICAL, ROTARY

70400-06100-042 1615-01-141-7532 COUPLING ASSY,SERVO

70400-06641-117 1680-01-261-2044 ACTUATOR, ELECTRO-MECHANICAL, LINEAR

70410-02760-047 1680-01-137-3533 ACTUATOR,TRIM TAB,L

70410-02820-054 1650-01-143-1226 SERVO ASSY, PRIMARY

70410-02910-065 1650-01-143-1227 SERVOCYLINDER ASSEMBLY, HYDRAULIC

70410-02910-067 1650-01-136-5496 SERVO ASSY
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70410-02920-053 1650-01-140-0967 SERVO ASSY, COLL

70410-06500-110 1650-01-335-9729 SERVOVALVE, HYDRAULIC

70410-06520-046 1650-01-305-6954 SERVOCYLINDER

70450-01088-101 6610-01-100-8128 INDICATOR, VERTICAL VELOCITY

70450-01916-103 6620-01-337-5630 CONVERER, SIGNAL DATA

70450-21943-115 1680-01-284-5122 INDICATOR, CENTRAL D

70450-21988-101 6610-01-164-4329 INDICATOR, VERTICAL VELOCITY

70550-02031-111 6115-01-114-9696 GENERATOR, ALTERNATING CURRENT

70550-02046-105 1650-01-100-1958 MOTOR-PUMP, HYDRAULIC

70550-02046-106 1650-01-244-6682 MOTOR-PUMP, HYDRAULIC

70550-02105-048 5945-01-129-7331 RELAY ASSEMBLY

70550-02105-050 5945-01-129-7331 RELAY ASSEMBLY

70550-02105-057 5945-01-332-9907 RELAY ASSEMBLY

70550-28903-103 1680-01-314-5838 ACTUATOR, ELECTRO-MECHANICAL, ROTARY

70553-01104-102 6220-01-105-6582 LIGHT, LANDING, AIRCRAFT

70553-05002-110 6130-01-211-6790 POWER SUPPLY

70651-02710-102 1650-01-337-7353 VALVE ASSEMBLY, HYDRAULIC, AIRCRAFT

70651-03201 1650-01-222-4316 ACCUMULATOR, HYDRAULIC

70651-03201-102 1650-01-250-3096 ACCUMULATOR, HYDRAULIC

70651-03201-104 1650-01-250-3767 ACCUMULATOR, PNEUMATIC

70651-03201-105 1650-01-222-4136 ACCUMULATOR, HYDRAULIC

70651-03300-101 1560-01-082-9196 VALVE ASSY, AUXILIAR

70651-03300-102 1560-01-399-5104 VALVE ASSY, AUXILIAR

70652-02300-048 4320-01-092-6724 PUMP,  HYDRAULIC

70652-02300-050 4320-01-207-7228 PUMP, HYDRAULIC

70652-02415-042 1650-01-162-5035 SERVOVALVE, HYDRAULIC

707073-801 5821-01-136-9512 RECEIVER TRANSMITTER

70901-02904-103 6615-01-213-9127 GYROSCOPE,RATE

70901-02904-104 6615-01-213-9126 GYROSCOPE,RATE

70902-01070-045 1680-01-138-3395 FLIGHT CONTROL PANEL

787-6934-010 5821-01-137-1036 RECEIVER-TRANSMITTER, RADIO

83D93-10 4140-01-266-4519 FAN, VANEAXIAL

83D93-9 4140-01-158-9515 FAN, GEARBOX, COOLING

83D99-4 1615-01-158-9514 RADIATOR, GEARBOX

84D12-3 4140-01-455-7312 FAN, VANEAXIAL

84D12-4 4140-01-253-0372 FAN, VANEAXIAL

8KD9AF6 6615-00-159-2298 GYROSCOPE,  DISPLACEMENT

9000C 6615-00-453-5670 GYROSCOPE,DISPLACEMENT

A10807-1 1650-01-098-4352 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY,  ACTUATING, LINEAR

A10807-2 1650-01-098-4352 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY,  ACTUATING, LINEAR

A10807-3 1650-01-375-3161 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY,  ACTUATING, LINEAR

A22785-001 1650-01-106-1957 ACTUATOR ASSY, PITCH

A22785-1 1650-01-106-1957 ACTUATOR ASSY, PITCH

A22785-2 1650-01-375-3160 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY,  ACTUATING,  LINEAR

A22786-2 1680-01-166-9681 ACTUATOR, ELECTRO-MECHANICAL, LINEAR

AGH958-1 6115-01-300-9669 GENERATOR,ALTERNATING CURRENT

C-10048/ARN-123(V) 5895-01-020-2263 CONTROL RECEIVER VOR
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C-10909A/A 1680-01-138-3395 FLIGHT CONTROL PANEL

CN-1314/A 6615-00-453-5670 GYROSCOPE,DISPLACEMENT

CN-1314A/A 6615-01-194-1909 GYROSCOPE,DISPLACEMENT

CN-1314B/A 6615-01-187-0548 DISPLACEMENT GYRO

DL2155M12 1680-01-211-2856 ACTUATOR, ELECTRO-MECHANICAL,  LINEAR

DL2155M13 1680-01-228-1199 ACTUATOR, STABILATOR

DL2155M20 1680-01-261-2044 ACTUATOR, ELECTRO-MECHANICAL, LINEAR

MF69-3906-30S553-4 1650-00-901-2578 MOTOR, HYDRAULIC

R-2139/ARN-123(V) 5826-01-070-4065 RECEIVER,RADIO NAVIGATION

RG11920-2 2915-00-867-6445 PUMP, SUBMERGED,  AIRCRAFT

RT1250A/ARC-182V 5821-01-203-3480 RECEIVER-TRANSMITTER, RADIO

S6135-66200-2 1615-00-054-4733 GEARBOX, INTERMEDIAT

S6135-66600-5 1615-00-019-9225 GEAR BOX, DRIVE MECH

T-62T-40-1 2835-01-083-9978 POWER UNIT, GAS TURBINE ENGINE

TRU-2A/A 6615-00-857-0828 RATE GYRO XMTR

XW21157-11 6105-01-105-6529 MOTOR,ALTERNATING C
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